
"F*J!m~~>~±-""- emaming Amount D t . Ll Bobbin Thread R . •1 '""'I§ e ectmg Device 

( 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

// 

1 /~-----

1 

// ------// ------
/ ~-

20 

I // 
I // 
I I 
I I 
I I 
I I 
I I 
I I 
I I 
I I 
I I 
I I 
I I 
I I 
I I 
I I 
I I 
I I 
I I 
I I 
I I 
I I 
I I 
I I 

I 

._l-· 
7~~ 
10~ 

1 1 

,.,,... From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



!lli_F c ~0- - _NQ~ - - - -P~T-NQ ._ - - - - - - - - - _D- F;_ § -c- ~ _I_ P_ I _I- Q. ~ - - - - - - - - - - - ~ - -'.!- - ~ - - 1_ - - - - - - - -Qj:~ -

1 GAE-10000AAO 
2 GAE-100010AO 
3 GAE-10005000 
4 GAE-10107000 
5 SM-4860801-SC 
6 BT-0400251-EB 
7 GAE-100060AO 
8 SM-6041002-TP 
9 WP-0430800-SC 

10 WP-0740516-SP 
11 GAE-100080AO 
12 SM-4032001-SC 
13 BT-0600401-EB 
14 BT-0600401-EB 
15 PJ-3080600-03 
16 GAE-101000AO 
17 GAE-101010AO 
18 GAE-101080AO 
19 GAE-101020AO 
20 GAE-101050AO 
21 GAE-101030AO 
22 GAE-10009000 
23 SM-4030501-SC 
24 SM-4040801-SC 
25 WP-0430800-SC 
26 SK-3482500-SC 
27 EA-9500B00-00 
28 BT-0400251-EB 
29 GAE-10104000 
30 107-32204 
31 D6029-555-BOA 

JUKI CORPORATION 

DETECTING DEVICE KIT A 
ALUMINUM BOBBIN A ASM. 
SENSOR BRACKET 
FIBER SENSOR 
SCREW M2. 6 L=8 
URETHANE HOSE, BLACK 
NOZZLE FITTING BASE ASM. 
SCREW M4 L= 10 
WASHER M4 
WASHER 7.4X11.8X0.5 
SOLENOID VALVE ASM. 
SCREW M3XO. 5 L=20 
TUBE 
TUBE 
Y UNION 
DETECTING BOARD COMPL. 
DETECTING BOARD ASM. 
BUZZER ASM. 
CABLE ASM. 
SENSOR AMPLIFIER A ASM. 
DETECTING SWITCH ASM. 
SENSOR AMPLIFIER BRACKET 
SCREW M3XO. 5 L=5 
SCREW M4X0.7 L=8 
WASHER M4 
WOOD SCREW D=4. 8 L=25 
CLIP CV-70S 
URETHANE HOSE, BLACK 
SWITCH! BRACKET 
CORD BUSH 
NYLON PLUG 6P 

JUKI ~XI:~~:t 

d:)~l, 1>.1(61), ;:'!;ffi~Sillcl: 
To order or for further 
information, 
please contact : 

Y91~~'Y93?7Yffj~A 1 
7Jt~J)i· t' YA j~ (2) 
b~H1H'1 (1) 
771l\' -tY~ (1) 
t~·J~y· M2.6 L=8 ( 2) 
?v9YJii-A jtJ ( 1. 7) 
I7-JXJ~9179'1 j~ (1) 
tJ11Jjyft,' it~ M4XO. 7 L= 1 0 (2) 
t:w JJ' ~ JJJ' 9'?Jt M4 ( 2) 
t'W JJ' ~ 7.4Xl1.8X0.5 (4) 
7' yy• ~· y j~ (1) 
t~· J~y· M3 L=20 ( 2) 
fJ.-7' (0.65) 
fJ.-7' co .1) 
J.::Jl"Y91 (1) 
7YffJ\' Y ')ryj~ (1) 
JYffJ\' Y j~ (1) 
7' ~·- j~ (1) 
7Yff!\' YJ-V j~ (1) 
tY~7YT A j~ (1) 
7YfM1f j~ (1) 
tYnYT H1719 (1) 
f~'J~y· M3X0.5 L=5 (2) 
f~'J~y· M4X0.7 L=8 (1) 
t5~'"JJ'~ J"JJ'9'?J M4 (1) 
'?ltH~~· D=4. 8 L=25 (2) 
71'JjJ\' YV 60 (10) 
%9YJ1i-A jO ( 1. 7) 
MJf~91719 (1) 
J-V 7' 1h (1) 
6P 71tJY7' 5j' (1) 

*The description covered in this parts iist is subject to change for improvement of the commodity without notice. From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




